
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó óóóóóóóóóó

ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó

óóóóóóóóóó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó

óóóóó
óó
óó
óóóóóóó

ó
óóóó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
óó
ó
ó

óóó
ó
ó

óóóóóó

óóóóó
ó
óóó
ó
ó
ó óóóóóóóóóóóó

ó
ó
ó
óóó
ó

óóóóóóóó
óóó

óóóó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó

óóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóó

óóó
óó
óóó

óóóó
ó

óó
óó
óó

ó

óóóóóóóóóóóó

óó
óó
óó
óóóó

óóó
ó

óóóóó
óóóóó

óó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
óó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
óó
óó
óó

óóóóóó
óó

óóóóóó

óóóóó
óó

óó

ó ó

ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
óó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó

óó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó

ó
ó
ó
óó
ó
ó
ó ó
ó
ó
ó
óóóó
ó

óóóóóóóóóóó
ó
ó
ó
óó
ó
ó

óóóóóóó
óó

ó
ó
ó
ó

óó

óóó
ó

ó

óóóóóóóóóóó
óóóóó

ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
óó
óó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
óó
ó
óó
ó
ó
óóóóóóóóó

ó

óóó
óó
ó
ó
ó

óóó
óóó

ó

óóó
óóóóóóóóóóóóóóóó

óóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóó

ó
óó
ó
ó
óó
óóóó
óó
ó
ó
ó
ó

óó
óó
ó
óó
ó

óóóó ó ó ó

2

2

2

2

2

I

I

I

I

I

×

×

×

×

()

n

_

DIV P

01

34

06 05

20

26

31

04

22

02

32 33

21

23

36

19

03

29 28

24

25 30
27

35

M
O
U
N
T
 

D
IA
B
L
O
 

M
E
R
ID

IA
N

M
O
U
N
T
 

D
IA
B
L
O
 

M
E
R
ID

IA
N

2
0
S
 5
E

2
0
S
 6
E

20S 5E

19S 6E

20S 5E

19S 5E 20S 6E

19S 6E

1
9
S
 6
E

1
9
S
 5
E

22
00

2400

2000

18
00

16
00

14
00

120

0
100

0

800

22
00

18
00

2000

160
0

1400

1200

10

00

800

2600 24
00

2200

200
0

1800

160
0

1400

1000

800

6

00

2

400

22
00

20
00

1
80

0

1800

16
00

14
00

2000

800

1000

600

400

2000

22
00

120
0

10
00

800

600

2800

22
00

2400

24
00

22
0

0

220

0

2000

20
00

1600

140
0

1400

1400

14
00

14
00

800

800

10
00

80
0

10
00 1000

1000

80
0

60
0

800

1400

Reliz Canyon RdArr
oyo

 Se
co 
Rd

Co Rd
 G16

Pettits Peak
2,051

36
°1
6'
N

36
°1
5.
5'
N

36
°1
5'
N

36
°1
4.
5'
N

36
°1
4'
N

36
°1
3.
5'
N

36
°1
3'
N

36
°1
6'
N

36
°1
5.
5'
N

36
°1
5'
N

36
°1
4.
5'
N

36
°1
4'
N

36
°1
3.
5'
N

36
°1
3'
N

121°17.5'W121°18'W121°18.5'W121°19'W121°19.5'W121°20'W121°20.5'W121°21'W121°21.5'W121°22'W121°22.5'W

121°17.5'W121°18'W121°18.5'W121°19'W121°19.5'W121°20'W121°20.5'W121°21'W121°21.5'W121°22'W121°22.5'W

n Value at Risk

() Division Break

óóó Completed Dozer Line
2I Completed Hand Line

× Other

CAIIMT15 GISS
9/23/2020 2112

Acres from IR and field reports
North American 1983 Datum.

LatLong Grid

128,418 acres at
9/22/2020 1900 hrs

Dolan Fire
CA-LPF-002428

9/24/2020

Branch IV-Div O/P
Page 5 of 13

IAP

/

0 ½¼
Miles

4

13

5

1

12

32
6
7
8

11

9
10


